AMENDMENT A

CHELAN RUSTLERS SADDLE CLUB, INC. CLUB AND GROUND RULES MEMBER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

(Updated 5/10/95) Rev. 4/14/2022

After reading the *Club Ground Rules* carefully, please sign where indicated below and return this page with your membership application as instructed in the membership packet. All members of the family who are able to sign their names are requested to do so. You must retain your copy of the *Club Ground Rules* for future reference.

so. You must retain your copy of the Club Ground Rules for future re	ference.
Your membership application will not be considered until this acknowled has been signed.	edgement form

Ground Rules Acknowledgement Form	
I/We hereby acknowledge that I/We have read the <i>Club Ground Rule</i> and agree to abide by all rules and guidelines as stated in the Ground document.	•
Dated this day of, 20_	
Primary member signatures	
Print:	-
Signature:	-
Print:	-
Signature:	-
Other family members:	
	_